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Employer’s feedback

Excellent  Very Good Good Average Poor Total

Content and Coverage 33% 53% 1% 3% 0% 100%
Adequacy of the core courses 24% 51% 24% 0% 0% 100%
Adequacy_of the_elective_courses 30% 43% 23% 4% 0% 100%
Ordering of the courses 37% 33% 29% 1% 0% 100%
Applicability to the solution for the local 16% 47% 33% 4% 0% 100%
problems
Enhancement_of knowledge 33% 44% 19% 4% 0% 100%
Enhancement_of communication_skill 41% 36% 21% 1% 0% 100%
Enhancement_of personality 33% 43% 20% 4% 0% 100%
Enhancement_of reasoning_skill 39% 27% 29% 6% 0% 100%
Practical content in_the curriculum 33% 40% 17% 10% 0% 100%
Enhancement_of_employability 44% 31% 19% 6% 0% 100%
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Conclusion :-In general the employers are ha with the student of the our institute and they rated the
g ploy PPY Y
performance of our students as “Excellent” and “Very Good” .
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Conclusion :-
* In general the employers are happy with the student performance

of the our institute and they rated the performance of our
students as “Excellent” and “Good”

* The employs reported that they would like to employ more
students from our institute




